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Name Venue Date

Giggle in the Garden Flack Manor Brewery 2023-08-27
Covid Cabaret Omnibus Theatre online 2020-07-31
Lady Prov The Miller, London Bridhe 2021-12-09
Classie Them Presents a Slice of Life Comedy Cabin 2021-08-13
The Sudden Knot Live Stream 2021-02-27
Waking Up With Mo & Jo Facebook live 2021-02-13
Waking Up With Mo & Jo Facebook live 2021-02-06
Waking Up With Mo & Jo Facebook live 2021-01-16
Waking Up With Mo & Jo Facebook live 2021-01-09
Waking Up With Mo & Jo Facebook live 2021-01-02
Waking Up With Mo & Jo Facebook live 2020-12-26
Waking Up With Mo & Jo Facebook live 2020-12-19
Waking Up With Mo & Jo Facebook live 2020-12-12
Waking Up With Mo & Jo Facebook live 2020-12-05
Waking Up With Mo & Jo Facebook live 2020-12-02
Waking Up With Mo & Jo Facebook live 2020-11-30
Waking Up With Mo & Jo Facebook live 2020-11-21
Waking Up With Mo & Jo Facebook live 2020-11-07
Bristol Improv Theatre - You Gotta Be Quizzing | Twitch 2020-08-15
Bristol Improv Theatre - You Gotta Be Quizzing | Twitch 2020-07-18
International Women's Day Special Bristol Improv Theatre 2020-03-07
Vera & Adrian Omnibus Theatre 2020-02-10
B.R.A. London Improv Theatre 2020-01-17



Name

Big Smoke Improv #5

Fun, Fast, Feminist - Improfest2019
Hoopla Pre-party

Improv Comedy Sunday

Hoof: A Nightof Improvised Comedy
Zeal Presents: Loud and Queer

DDJ

Hoopla Improv Marathon - The Late Show
BaiLaugh with Casino Improv

Word of Muff

Swipe Right Summer Fling

Amorphous Horse's Happy Place
House of Comedy

MARVELUS - The Improv Marvel-Verse
MARVELUS - The Improv Marvel-Verse
Improv Cage Match

Improv Comedy Jam

The Game of Storytelling Workshop
Avocado Presents

Zeal: The Pride Improv Festival
Stealing The Show Presents

Zeal Presents: Loud and Queer

Tom and Simon's Moodboard Sunday Stupid
The Fun Packers

Improv Towers

Smash Night hosted by Missimp
Hoopla Pre-party

Venue

The Chesire Cheese, Temple
The Courtyard Theatre, Hoxton
The Miller, London Bridge
Accidental Theatre, Belfast
Taproom Islington

The Miller, London Bridge
Effra social, Brixton

The Miller, London Bridge

The Old Courts, Wigan

Horse & Stables, Waterloo

The Miller, London Bridge

The Castle, Whitechapel

Byline Festival, East Sussex
Edinburgh Festival

Edinburgh Festival

Edinburgh Festival

LS6 Café, Leeds

Royal Park Pub, Leeds

The Etcetera Theatre, Camden
The Cavendish Arms, Stockwell
Thirsty, Cambridge

The Miller, London Bridge
Rosemary Branch Theatre, Islington
Patchworks, Twickenham

The Miller, London Bridge

The Angel Microbrewery, Nottingham
The Miller, London Bridge

Date

2020-01-06
2019-12-15
2019-12-14
2019-12-01
2019-11-01
2019-10-02
2019-10-01
2019-09-28
2019-09-05
2019-09-04
2019-08-31
2019-08-29
2019-08-23
2019-08-10
2019-08-08
2019-08-06
2019-07-14
2019-07-14
2019-07-11
2019-07-07
2019-06-13
2019-05-08
2019-05-05
2019-04-19
2019-04-16
2019-03-27
2019-03-16



Name

Hoopla Clubhouse
DDG

Hoopla Pre-party
Hoopla Pre-party
Nursery Carousel
Nursery Carousel

The Late Night Show Late Show Night Late

Hoopla Pre-party

The Wondercrump Christmas Show
Salty Laffs

Healing Comedy Club
2Northdown's New Act Night
Never Mind The Newsfeed
Hoopla Clubhouse
c3Sundays + Super Jam
Monkey Business

Jack Left Town

Hoopla Pre-Party

Improv Comedy Jam

DDG

Never Mind The Newsfeed
Hoople Improv Marathon
House of Idiot

Properganda

Hoopla

House of Comedy

Kemah's Voice: Bob and Buds

Venue

The Miller, London Bridge

Effra social, Brixton

The Miller, London Bridge

The Miller, London Bridge

The Nursery Theatre, Moorgate
The Nursery Theatre, Moorgate
The Lord Stanley, Camden

The Miller, London Bridge
Streatham Space Project
Tallulah's Wine Bar, Saltaire
The Grange Pub and Dining, Ealing
2Northdown, Kings Cross
Trinity Bar, Harrow

The Miller, London Bridge

The Horse & Stables, Waterloo
Pembroke Castle, Primrose Hill
Rosemary Branch Theatre, Islington
The Miller, London Bridge

LS6 Café, Leeds

Effra social, Brixton

Trinity Bar, Harrow

The Miller, London Bridge
Market House, Brixton

The Others, Stoke Newington
The Miller, London Bridge
Byline Festival, East Sussex

The Alcove, Edinburgh

Date

2019-03-07
2019-03-04
2019-03-02
2019-02-16
2019-02-03
2019-01-27
2019-01-19
2018-12-08
2018-12-07
2018-12-06
2018-12-04
2018-12-03
2018-11-24
2018-11-15
2018-11-11
2018-11-08
2018-10-28
2018-10-13
2018-10-07
2018-10-01
2018-09-29
2018-09-29
2018-09-27
2018-09-07
2018-09-06
2018-08-24
2018-08-11


https://www.facebook.com/TLNSLSNL/

Name
Improv Cage Match

Bloody Good Period Charity Comedy Night

Bristol Tournament

The LIL Show- London Improv Live

Hoopla Pre Party

No Guts No Guano

Word of Muff @ Attic Arts Club
Bloom Arts Festival
Hoopla Pre Party

Bloom Arts Festival

Jack Left Town

The Carousel: United!

FOC It Up

Hoopla Pre Party

DDG

The Nursery

c3something

Bracket Racket
c3something

Never Mind The Newsfeed
Sprout Ideas

Hoopla Launch Pad
c3something

Never Mind The Newsfeed
Hoopla Launch Pad

Word of Muff

Thursday Night Lights

Venue

Bar Bados, Edinburgh

The Miller, London Bridge

The Room Above, Bristol

K2K Radio, Kilburn

The Miller, London Bridge

The Nursery Theatre, Moorgate

Upper Norwood Library, Crystal Palace

Crossrail Place, Canary Wharf
The Miller, London Bridge
Crossrail Place, Canary Wharf

Rosemary Branch Theatre, Islington

The Nursery Theatre, Moorgate
Her Upstairs, Camden

The Miller, London Bridge

Effra social, Brixton

The Nursery Theatre, Moorgate
The Horse & Stables, Waterloo
The Star of Kings, Kings Cross
The Horse & Stables, Waterloo
Trinity Bar, Harrow

Actors Centre, Covent Garden
The Horse & Stables, Waterloo
The Horse & Stables, Waterloo
Trinity Bar, Harrow

The Miller, London Bridge

The Miller, London Bridge

The Nursery Theatre, Moorgate

Date

2018-08-08
2018-08-02
2018-07-20
2018-06-22
2018-06-16
2018-06-12
2018-06-04
2018-06-02
2018-06-02
2018-05-31
2018-05-27
2018-05-20
2018-05-20
2018-05-19
2018-05-07
2018-05-05
2018-04-22
2018-04-12
2018-04-08
2018-04-07
2018-03-31
2018-03-05
2018-03-04
2018-03-03
2018-02-19
2018-02-14
2018-02-08



Name

Swipe Right

Leytonstone ltch

Never Mind The Newsfeed
Other People's Children, Detention
DDG

c3something & Word of Muff
Never Mind The Newsfeed

Word of Muff

Hoopla Launch Improv Marathon
LadyG's Living Room

Thursday Night Lights

Thursday Night Lights

Venue

The Nursery Theatre, Moorgate
Gerry's Kitchen, Stratford Theatre East
Trinity Bar, Harrow

Green Woods Hotel, Wood Green
Effra social, Brixton

The Horse & Stables, Waterloo
Trinity Bar, Harrow

The Miller, London Bridge

The Miller, London Bridge

The Library Pub, Islington

The Nursery Theatre, Moorgate
The Nursery Theatre, Moorgate

Date

2018-01-12
2017-12-09
2017-12-09
2017-11-29
2017-11-27
2017-11-26
2017-11-04
2017-10-17
2017-10-16
2017-09-27
2017-06-29
2017-05-11



